
Opal Years One & Two Topic Plan 2025/2026 

 

 

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

7.2 wks 

Wed 3rd Sept –  

Thurs 23rd Oct 

 

7 wks 

Mon 3rd Nov –   

Fri 19th Dec 

 
 

5.4 wks 

Tues 6th Jan –  

Fri 13th Feb 

5 wks 

Mon 23rd Feb –  

Fri 27th March 

6 wks 

Mon 13th Apr – 

Fri 22nd  May 

 

St George’s Day  

23rd April 

7 wks 

Mon 1st June – 

Fri 17th July 

 

 

Homes, Community                Africa 

 

The Nativity Polar Regions/ 

Explorers 

 

History of Toys 

Museums 

Our Local Arae 

Knights and Castles 

(George and the 

Dragon) 

Rainforests 

Enrichment Activity 

Visit to Farmer Gow’s 

                    Enrichment Activity 

                   Nativity Performance 

Enrichment Activity 

CampFire 

Enrichment Activity 

Visit to Science 

Oxford 

Enrichment Activity 

Visit to Warwick 

Castle 

Enrichment Activity 

Visit to Cotswold 

Wildlife Park 

 

Five Bears 

Catherine 

Rayner 

 
 

 

 

 

Goldilocks and 

the three Bears 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Meerkat Mail 

Emily Gravett 

 

 
 

Supporting text 

Snail Mail 
 

 

The Nativity Story  

 

 
 

The Great Explorer 

Chris Judge 

 

 

Hermelin 

Mini Grey 
 

 

Egg Box Dragon 

Richard Adams 
 

 

The Freedom Bird 

Chris Smith 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


